Oak Forest Water Supply Corp

Rate Schedule

Water Conservation Rates

Base Rate $ 50.00
From To per 1,000

- to 8,000 $ 3.00

8,001 to 12,000 S 3.25

12,001 to 20,000 $ 3.50

20,001 to 50,000 $ 7.50

50,001 plus S 10.00

Stage | Alarm Drought Rates

Base Rate S 50.00
From To per 1,000

- to 4,000 S 3.00

4,001 to 8,000 $ 3.50

8,001 to 12,000 S 7.50

12,001 to 20,000 $ 10.00

20,001 to 50,000 $ 20.00

50,001 plus S 25.00

Stage Il Critical Drought Rates

Base Rate $ 50.00
From To per 1,000

- to 4,000 $ 3.50

4,001 to 8,000 S 7.50

8,001 to 12,000 $ 10.00

12,001 to 20,000 $ 20.00

20,001 to 50,000 $ 25.00

50,001 plus S 30.00

Stage Ill Exceptional Drought Rates

Base Rate

From

4,001
8,001
10,001
15,001
20,001

to
to
to
to
to
plus

To
4,000
8,000

10,000
15,000
20,000

v nunouyuonon

50.00
per 1,000

3.50

7.50
10.00
20.00
25.00
30.00



	Summary Rates

