## **Water Conservation Rates**

Base Rate			\$ 50.00
From		То	per 1,000
-	to	8,000	\$ 3.00
8,001	to	12,000	\$ 3.25
12,001	to	20,000	\$ 3.50
20,001	to	50,000	\$ 7.50
50,001	plus		\$ 10.00

## **Stage I Alarm Drought Rates**

Base Rate			\$ 50.00
From		To	per 1,000
-	to	4,000	\$ 3.00
4,001	to	8,000	\$ 3.50
8,001	to	12,000	\$ 7.50
12,001	to	20,000	\$ 10.00
20,001	to	50,000	\$ 20.00
50,001	plus		\$ 25.00

## **Stage II Critical Drought Rates**

Base Ra	te			\$ 50.00
From			То	per 1,000
	-	to	4,000	\$ 3.50
4	1,001	to	8,000	\$ 7.50
8	3,001	to	12,000	\$ 10.00
12	2,001	to	20,000	\$ 20.00
20	0,001	to	50,000	\$ 25.00
50	0,001	plus		\$ 30.00

## **Stage III Exceptional Drought Rates**

Base Rate			\$ 50.00
From		To	per 1,000
-	to	4,000	\$ 3.50
4,001	to	8,000	\$ 7.50
8,001	to	10,000	\$ 10.00
10,001	to	15,000	\$ 20.00
15,001	to	20,000	\$ 25.00
20,001	plus		\$ 30.00